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Section 2701.90  Separate Records and Accounts 

Each surplus line producer must keep separate accounts and records of the business transacted under its surplus line license for 7 years from the policy effective date, and these separate accounts and records shall be open at all times to inspection by the Illinois Director of Insurance or his or her designee. 

(Source:  Amended at 40 Ill. Reg. 216, effective December 21, 2015)
